Glentree Academy Whi

tefield

Academic Events

S.NO. EVENTS MONTH DATE
1|School commencement for Teachers  |May Monday, 12 May 2025
2{Teachers Training May Monday, 12 May - Friday, 16 May 2025
3|Parent Orientation May Saturday 24 May 2025 (12:00 noon)
4|LKG & UKG School opening June Monday, 2 June 2025
5|Nursery School Opening June Thursday, 5 June 2025
6|0Open House July Saturday, 12 July 2025
7|Mom’s Day out / Family day out July Saturday, 9 August 2025
8|First Assessment — Nur & LKG August (Monday) 18 August - (Thursday) 21 August 2025
" 9|First Assessment —UKG August (Monday) 18 August - (Friday) 22 August 2025
10|First Field Trip / Pet day (Animals) September Friday, 12 September 2025
11|Janmashtami Celebrations August Thursday, 14 August 2025
12|1st PTM September Saturday, 30 August 2025
13|Pre-primary sports day - GAS September
14|Teachers’ Refresher Training September - October Sep 19, Sep 20
15|Grandparents Day October Saturday, 11 October 2025
16|Second Field trip (Community Helpers) |December Friday, 5 December 2025
17|Second Assessment Nursery November (Monday) 17 November - (Thursday) 20 November 2025
18|Second Assessment — LKG & UKG November (Monday) 17 November - (Friday) 21 November 2025
19|Pre-primary sports day - GAW February Saturday, 29 November 2025
20{2ND PTM & Culmination day December Saturday, 29 November 2025
21|Christmas Celebrations December Tuesday, 23 December 2025
22|Glenfest January Saturday ,24 January 2026
23|3rd Field Trip (Nature/Environment) February Friday, 6 February 2026
24|GAS Graduation Day March Saturday, 8 March 2026
25|GAW Graduation Day March Saturday, 28 February 2026
26|GAB Graduation Day March
27|3rd Assessment - Nursery March (Monday) 23 March - (Thursday) 26 I\Zﬁarch 2026
28|3rd Assessment — LKG/UKG March (Monday) 23 March - (Friday) 27 March,2026~
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